Denby Dash 28th August 2023

25
40
42
46
62
84

Name
Josh Ellis

Josh Ellis
Richard Walker
Matt Caie

Andy Green
Steve Skidmore
Dave Raby
Richard Brook
Richard Gilliland
Stephen Warner

Time
00:39:11

0:39:11
0:41:00
0:41:04
0:46:31
0:48:39
0:48:42
0:49:09
0:52:38
1:03:03

Gap
00:00:47

Score
100.0
97.7
97.6
90.6
87.9
87.9
87.3
82.8
69.5

Ladies
Pos

11
20
25
26
38
44
48

Name
Helen llsley

Sarah Godbehere
Clara Carr

Sally Campbell
Kelly Reddington
Elaine White
Julie Sykes
Rosalind Bedford
Jen Nutting
Stella Taylor

Time
00:47:19

00:52:31
00:55:01
00:55:25
00:58:08
01:00:54
01:01:03
01:05:10
01:06:34
01:08:40

Gap
00:00:57

Score
94.5
91.9
91.4
88.6
85.6
85.5
81.1
79.7
77.4



